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For Sale Real Etate For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Estate For Sale Farms Exchange Real Estate Business Opportunities For Sale Used Cars

Farm BuyersGRABENH0RST SPECIALSEEE OHM ART & CO., REALTORS GOING to Portland' Exchange your
Salem piopeitv foi exceptional home.
Ml Tabor district Sale price $13,000
Inquire Geo D Aider in. Realtor. 431
Oregon Bldg Phone 57UO Res. 21462.

HOUSE in Portland foi hse. In
Salem Hse has 2 bedrms . hardwood
firs . fireplace tile hath, breakfast
noik. full cement bsmt . gaiage Ph

after 6
WILL TRADE IsiS Pucka id 120 for

good lut or apply as pait of payment
011 hse and lot Ph 3779 or 4035
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SELL
HERE

We Buy all Makes
and Models

Eisner Motors
352 N HIGH SALEM

Phone 7802
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102 acres. 2 houses. lights, plbg . ,

telephone, about 50 acres plow land.
5 acres of timber, balance pasture
$12.5O0.

39 acres with S rm home, barn ft '

other buildings, part plow land. Ial-- 1

a nee pasture. 2 nice streams. Price
$10,500.

5 rm. home with 2 extra small rms
upaLairs. him A other outbtdgs.. about

acre tn cultivation, 2 nice streams
thru place, near good grade and high
schooLr. Includes some equipment

7 acres, good location near Pacific
Highway 4 miles out. In be art rut young
6 boysenberrtes. An ideal place to
build your home $4200

FAIR MOUNT PARK

CHICKEN DINNER
Immediate pnegksssion. Building and

fixtures, livhtg gauarlers. large lot
Very good locatidjs. Call Gardner.

Burt Picfia, Realtors
Ph 3210 337 N JHigh St

VERY Nice new restaiu ant. doing a
fine business. Price includes restaur-
ant and a new. iitasteied home, lo-
cated north on 99E. $18,950.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Portland Rd Ph 325o' Eves 21 113

2 REAL Store Blds 20 h m ,,
Main St in Ainilv Brick Bldg. con
ciete f loonv real plale glass fronts
Venetian blinds. hot water heat
Would make real confect lonei y. gro-
cery store, vaiiety stole, hardware
store. Reasonable rent

L. M. Christensen, Owner
Amity. Oregon

FOR RENT: Six months or longer
Cafe near Taf t . Or egon Completely
equipped Six Iwvoths fourteen stools,
living quarters tlnnon month Im-
mediate posvses-io- n S W Davis. 10013
51st Ave. Southwest Tel. WcM 6480.
Seattle

Before you decide on a farm get a
copy of our sueeial farm list, with
descriptions of 63 farms

INELSOIN & NELSON
REALTORS

Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg . 493 State St
Ph 4419 or 4622: eves

15 A. with 2 B. Rm nouse Lights,
water in the house About 4 A. under
cult . bal. pasture and timber. Nice
view of the valley. Only 4 ml. from
Salem. Vacant now. Price only S5OU0
See MR. LAKSEN with
Hawkins & Roberta, Inc.
Phone 4108 REALTORS

96 ACRES Close to Salem. About 80
acres in cultivation. IO acres goose-
berries, strawberries, walnut, prunes,
timber. Has good 3 room home with
fireplace, basement, furnaces Barn, tool
house, etc. Good fences. ThU is a nice

farm with a good income.
Price $18,000. Will also sell equipment

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.-Realto- rs

153 S High Ph, 41T I

BY OWNER: 70 acre dairy or truck
garden, can be irrigated, good build-
ings $14,000. Liberal terms. 10 miles
from Saiem. Write box 613 Statesman

CAPE COD SPECIALS
Beautiful grounds, choice 7 rm '

home with auto, oil h. w heat fire-
place. hfw d floors, su n room St music
rm . dble. plhg . bldg garage. A WON-
DERFUL HOME.

ONE ACRE HOME
Located Nortiv. good sotl. 2 bdrms .

oak floors, garage attached, built about
vm A good value for (73MU. POS-

SESSION SOON.

APARTMENT SPECIAL
Near State Bldgs 3 units furnish-

ed, plus owner's flat, sawdust heat.
ood income proterty In excellent con-ttio- n.

FARMS FOR SALE
8O0 acres of land located II miles

from Salem on paved highway 75
acres of farm .land, balance patuie.
Think of it - only S20.000.

8 acres located South of Salem, no
buildmns. 5', miles out Price 16oo.
taf0 duu n balance $20 00 per mo ,

inteieat 5

i aci es of nice land, good berry
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
2 imi parage Extra sewing room up-.tali-

has lovely back yard, arbor
wrti built In fireplace, lots of sluub-s- .

Urge lot M 106 f lt UOU

txson
Very comfortable 5 room home with

V, acres itf good soil, locatfd about 6
';mI-- s Noriti of trrwn. this home has
uk irg rK'Ti. dinette. 2 bedrooms, kltch-r- n

ard baTh. 14 onlv 7 years old Small
barn

CO., REALTORS
PHONE MM OR 403a

or 3905

HOMES FOR SALE
l.ibO Unfinished hse . I bdrms and

upstairs. C arlhaven subdivision.
2 blks to bus. 4 blks. to school,
central tr system

( 3.H50 f urnished I Bdrm home with
riHim for expansion, near ctty
center This is well worth the
pr ice

S 4 S00 I Hdrm and unfinished op-stair-
s,

elec wtr htr . dble
grge . nice yard, bus to door. 3
blks to school- yrs. old. W.
Salem.

I 4 90 Brand New 3 Bdrm. home and
$30 per month income. Some
finishing necessary but hse. Is
livable. Small hse in back and
apt now rented W. Salem.

$ 9 50 Inn Fi. .tension 2 Bdrm. plas-
tered h'me. elec wtr htr .

pU ntv of bit ins. new residen-
tial distilct. North.

I J SKH) Bdrm plastered home, one
floor, convenient location, some
terms

I 5M) 1 Bdrm well bit home, and
new 1 tdrM apt Venetian
blinds, dble gige. half burnt .

hlk to and bus. Sub-
urban, south

f 1 000 X Hdrra. plastered home, very
well bit . full bsmi Idrv. trays,
furnace hea' mrrsiir lot con-
venient Iin inn W Salem

( tVn I Bdrm iai iont well located
ttufrie. Ljee ll rii! foil bsriit
larae bank vard. sh r tititier . or
n.tmetitat trees, limn near En- -

e wood schiMil. bus to doorVIngllsh sltle 3 bdrm home,
part hdwd floors, fireplace, llv
rtn . dm rm . brk nook, full
bsml . furnace heat. Engiewood
near High school This Is a
very Comfortable home In a
good residential lixilion

Alrain.i and Kllis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bid Phone I1U

Insurance Mortgage Loans

Walt & Eveln L
iMii-;ra-

ve

REALTORS

Fxclusive
Neat Bungalow in choice location

Only 2 Yrs Old rooms all on
one floor Priced to sell in a hurry.
Only $42O0

West Salem Realtv Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

PHONE 510
$4.750 00 3 Bedroom home located on

North Libert v Close to Bus and
Orade school Has bath. LR.
DR. K Built ins fJarage Tins
la a very nice place with fine
garden txt is fixixl25 feet on
paved St Some furniture goes
Flint and Nuts SURE YOU
METIER HURRY ON THIS ONE

IT 6 .Vi 110 bedroom home well lo-
cated on North 4th St. 2 blocks
tn bus and Orade school Well
built and has basement, electric
cxiklrig water heater and saw-
dust furnace Is fenced. has
In uls and fruit Carage. and

gMHf terms can be arranged. Call
u on

; hednxMn BRAND NEW
M'IMK Possession about Sept
MM, Has lul l. LH. DR. Kitchen.
Hiiiit-io- s Plastered Electric
c'Miking anl water heater. 2
blocks to tiu Hardwood floors
in living room and dining room.
Has ufii'tt room with tubs. Bet-
ter be the first to live In this
home Terms can be arranged
in ua r t

Hollywood
McKillop Real EMate

Agency
'n-7- Fairgrrxinls Road Ph 2 5224

. 'I nFFK PHOPERTY' 122x1 7 Good
7 Hn rionie. fireplace. Basement
large Garage with 3 Km Apt. Plenty

f space for court $14.5(10
GOOD 7 RM home, fireplace. Dbl.

Clumbing basement Dbl Garage,
landscaped lot. with out-

side fireplace $12 IMHi

MODERN 7 ROOM home close In
LR and DR carpeted fireplace, base-ue- nt

Large Garage attached Nice lot
near Creek $1 1 On

MODERN 5 ROOM, really well built
Konedale add Nice lawn and

ferced back yard H1..VWI
4 BED ROOM, older type home, n.

cellent condition. gixd aoxlos)
lot that mav develop to te business
protiert v $10,000

DUPLEX on good corner lot, close
in $: Ml

MODERN 4 BEDROOM home, newly
painted, nice living room, fireplace,
dinette, hdw. floors, kitchen, nook. 2
BR and bath down 2 BR up. Base-
ment Elec hot water heater $9250

SMALL MODERN 3 RM late built
home Eler heat, ailached gaiage. fur-
nished $A4(

GOOD 5 ROOM home north. Well
landscaped yard $7io

YEAR OLD 5 RM home, like new.
Extra large lot and vei y good garden

ill maO

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N Hieh St Near Center St
Plone Eve 63 7.1 -

WORTH THE MONEY
2 HH)H(H)MS. LIVING room, dln- -

"( rixim kitchen lyidumid floors,
i re tn! .ice basemen! ljunrli tiays.

uustaus Near Jr. high
iil.' KSI

Another f irrlli-- i r hu. Close In on
ii.f'imi v N acre wiih a good 5
Men: house Con' (nundjt ion, lire

die fir floois. H .irs old Thl j

.in e is vei v clean Possession la few
da

acre Kei, r J i N, vc 6 room i

o'li.- jiu tomal ic fun i e 3 bed- -
mm. v i ruj rmiy 'lining T.i.im. kit
.'.in I1IOCK in In i - nc Sll) 100.
$I0..V10 new lion in Ho! w mid
$:o 7iw. home ( .us ol. I Excellent

K at ion tn Erii4ley d (list i ic
3 ti. il 1 Mim home lose in mil th. near

: i ml schiHil This s a nice home w ith
,4 1 A IMHJ flool a good location

!

Ike Bacon. SalcMiian
Ed Byrkit. Realtor

?(. North Hih Street Phone 5M1
3 UKDROOM House, vacant Large

iia.-ii- with leinoleum A stoves. All inc
Nearly orie acre .udei 3 lots. Vuui

r ins 2770 N El nr. t S

KKill I S

HPD HI THE PUBI IC WONDERFUL
s FINES! RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT.
!AL SI O.N IUWA AVE SEE THIS

REALTORS
PHONE Ai31 l

Suburban

Special - Suburban Lots j

4 ', A RE TRACTS. 121-17- 8. Just
outside of citv limits, facing on Liv-
ingston Ave. A nice district onlv $600
each

LEE OHMART & CO.,
REALTORS

477 Couit St Phone 9fi80

Suburban Home East
THIS IS THE NIC EST HOUSE WE

HAVE EVER LISTED. 3 BEDROOM.
VERY LARGE LIVING ROOM. LARGE
DINING ROOM. DEN. VERY NICE
KITCHEN WITH TILE DRAIN
HOARDS LARGE BREAKFAST
NOOK FINISHED BASEMENT WITH
RECREATION ROOM AND BAR ALL
IN KNOTTY PINE. SEPARATE UTIL-
ITY ROOM AND FURNACE ROOM
DOUBLE GAR AC; E HAS LARGE
COVERED PATIO. LOTS OF NICE
OAK TREES. GARDEN SPACE. ON
PAVEMENT WITH , ACRE OF
GROUND. ASK TO SEE THIS JUST

YEARS OLD FOR $18,800

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3.(6.--

. Portland Rd Ph 3255:" Eves
SUBURBAN NORTH

$A500 Liv. rm.. din. rm. kitchen
2 B R 's and unfin. attic About
A A nice clean home. Call Omer Huff
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO. REALTORS

1717 Center Street
Phone Eve Ph

SUBURBAN ACREAGESI'j acre NE off Silverton Road 2
bed room house with gas range and
rcfi Igeiator included Carage. cluck-e- n

In use. barn $7900 Can be pur-
chased w ith more acreage or with
less acreage

Tiiiif fourths acre, close in North
with a nice 2 bed room house Wired
for range, electric water heater Pr ice
$.VXI.

I'j acres rfbith with 2 lied loom
hone. About act e of timber li Ice
$5300

Rostein & Adolpb, Inc.
110', N. Com'!. St. Ph. 3030. Eves. 8314

Wanted Real Estate
WANT FARM WITH WALNUTS

fruit or berries, or for seetl iiiis and
general f.rriiing, with bldgs Homr r .

ligation and 2 houses desuahle
Willamette Real Estate

172 S LIBERTY PHONE 711.7
I WILL Pay up to $MXI cash for

mod 3 or 4 tiedioom borne In or near
Srtlem. Furn or unfurn No agents.
Wiite Box 824 State-ma- n

WE Are urgently in need of listings
on el'v homes If vour house Is foi
sale call us. Prompt, courteous serv-
ice

"Four salesmen to serve you"
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
14$ N Htrh St Phone 7660

Attention Owners
We want to thank you for your re-

sponse to our tu gent request for list-
ings In the past Owing to our stra-
tegic location on V9E north, we are
having so many out of tow n and out
of state buyers we are Just about to
run out of anything to sell again. If '

you have a city horn., suburban prop-
erty, good farm, or any kind of a busi-
ness you want to sell, please give us a
try Our sates force Is 100"'. World
War 2 veterans.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd Ph 3255 Eves

LISTINGS: Listings: Listings Wanted
OLAF THONSTAD. Real Estate

941 N. Capitol St. Ph 3220
NOTICE: If vour property Is foi sale

rent or exchange, list it with us We
have all kinds cash buyers.
STATE FINANCE CO REALTORS

133 S High St

Itiitsiness Opporlimitip
OWN YOl'R OWN BUSINESS' j

Going grocery in small town, doing
about $lHO0 pet mo. stock invoice
$2fuo. Also 6 iouiii house attac!nd to
slire bldg . gas pump All for $&iXMJ

Apartment house Price $722,500.
8 uni' court complete $4.VOOO

C H SANDERS N High 5838
BUSINESS BUILDING

Brick it tile construction one of
best corner locations m Silveitun
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
5 acres Northeast, gravel road. Close

school, store. $2000.
20 acres. South, all under plow some

berries, spring, good road, very com-
fortable 2 B R. home, telephone. Puce
$o000.
C 21 SANDERS 231 N. High 58:a

CHECK THIS ONE
2'z acres finest soil in Oregon all in

potatoes should yield around 70o bu.
goes with it. Com fort bale little house,
gar. electric water system plant 2 acres
to strawberries and two crops shoukl
pay cost of proper'., j 11 lies N.W. of
Salem Full price S:i(i50. See Vick Bro-0- 1

F. G. Delano. 2yo N. Chuich. I'noiie
57HI

ON Highway 23 A 2', mi E of Mill
Citv. 6 im home with Elec and spring
water piped in 8110 ft. huiiiwai front-a;- e

Price SK5O0
OIXF THONSTAD. Exclusive Agent
Ph. 7903 941 N. Capitol

SOUTHERN OREGON TAX LAND
40. 60. 80. 150. 200 acre tracts at $l-$- 5

per acre minimum bid. Good title, im-
mediately occupancy Free Informa-
tion Pacific Lands P.O. Box 2350--
Hollywood 28. Calif

A Dream House
IGE LIVING RM with fireplace

carpeted. drapes included 1. roomy
bedim, mod bjth. builtin kitchen,
dinette, elec Jhol watei heatei . w ired
foe range. vMietian blinds 3 acres
Nuts and fruit chicken heGar North. $HiO0

Willamette Real Estate
172 S LIBERTY PHONE 7113

BEAUTIFUL 6 ACRE PLACE
Here is your chance to make one

of the most outstanding buys In thecountry. First time this place has
ever been offered for sate The own-
er is old and has decided to sell

It is loiated II miles West of Salem
at Hopewell, and it consists of a

stnctly modern, plastered home
with a basement and furnace Beau-
tiful yard with lots of shrubs 120
beautiful walnut trees 10 years old
50 beautiful peach trees 300 beautiful
filbert trees, nice apple trees andpears and other fruit, and a beautiful
garden, and a wonderful water sys-
tem, gravity feed, which is no charge
for it as it is owned bv the com-
munity. The place will bring around
$2.mu a year.

This place has got to be seen to be
appreciated, and It is not Inflated
Trie total price of the place la $9,500
with po ess Ion in 30 days. This place
wont last so if you aie looking for
6 beautiful acres with a nice home
close to Salem, this is It

Wi He or see I. M "hi Islrnsrn.
Coast lind Company. Amih. Oi etron
Phone 681

12 A Real nice spot' on Santiam
river 2 ml above Mill City Old
highway cuts through place, hence
good for subdividing. Sell all or part,
terma to suit

OI.OF THONSTAD Ow net
Ph 79113 4I N Capitol

--ii At n r.s aoout 1 mile limn Ml
verton. 7 loom house, citv walet. go Ml

barn, on pavement $75O0 See
ALFRED Dt'MBECK

Room 3 & Bush Bldg
THIS PLACE HAS EVERYTHING
2 B R . liv. rm . din. rm.. kuchen.

bath. nook. hwd floors. fireplace.
air circ auto oil furnace Full bsml

'94 ft well barn, chicken house, tahhit
hutches. A creek and I acte of land

east $10.5(10. Priced to sell
Ownfr leaving citv HURRY. Call
Craig

Burt Picba. Realtors
Ph 3210 337 N High St

A PLACE To live A good income,
com ! raboitery. 1', acre, several build-liuj- s,

small iiotise EUf water system
will net $4(IO and up a month Will
lea-s-e or sell imm puss Approximately
$72nO and terms. 34U5 Chei i v ave. Ph.
21234

HOOD Modern 2 BR home" Join
City Limits. Garden Road, walking
distance to schools & stores This
home has hardwood floors, fiteplace.
full basement, furnace and laundry
travs Garage Barn. Chicken hou-- e

1', acre fruit, nuts, berries. (Trapes,
good dep well with elec. water sys-
tem. $12,000 total price

See Harold McMillin with
f. . s.
."iaic r i nanceCo. .Realtors

153 S. High Ph. 4121
Eves 8IF21

Chcmawa Dist.
$7jOO 8'j A. 2't A of tame bfrrif

Nuts peaches, cherries. 4 rrn. he..
dble. gar Near bus

Near Clearlake
$6o00 10 A of fine land 2 A tim-

ber Ac pasture. 4 A. cucuuibei s go.
Nice orchard Lots of walnuts. 6 rm
hse Elet water s.

Owner Going Away
Farur close in. 2 bottom tractor on

rubber. plow, disc. ttailer
All irrigation equip, value $2750. new

WjpII. cost $1200 Hoi se. cow. lurn
igcloding refne . f.as rar.ee 13 A ot
ciiod bqttom land. 4 B mod. I onicaerJgrod tiarn. $16.00(1 for quick sale.
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
house in Salem ;jat 10 a m. Saturday.
Sept. 14 Further Information may be
obtained by stalling Robin D Day.506l.

ENG LEWOOD DISTRICT
Neat, plastered 4 rm. home with

ceiled -- in basement, oil heat, nice yard
shrubs. Price $6500.
Strictly modern 3 rm. home with

auto ot! heat, ceiled-i- n basement,
hdwd. floors thruout. elec water htr.,
home in excellent condition. Price
$11,506

Call O. H Grabenhorst. Jr.. with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St Ph. 4131 . Eves t-- 2t

NEW
Just outside city limits,

2 BR. bouse & parage,
bard wood floors, elec. wa-

ter svstehi & water beater.
Priced at $5350. Worth
much more, READY
SOON.

OLAE THONSTAD
REAL ESTATE

4I N CAPITOL ST PH 7903
KINGWOOD HEIGHTS

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION - King- -
wood Heights, new home. 2 Ige bdrms ., . .I In IJ. ill rii s . iuiiiiu ii. i in uasiiinn,
hdwd floors. sundeck wonderful
view larpe lot THIS IS OFFERED AT
A SACRIFICE PRICE

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr. with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S Liberty Sl Ph 4131 Eve2-294- 8

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL
This choice coiner lot 90x120. with

view Price 41600
Good lots, paved street Close to all

schools. Only $60O cash
Good lots, paved street, well located

to all schools. These lots will increase
in value. Price $50 cash

$luuO A fine lot 60x180.
Zone 4 building lot 100x100. North-

east. This lot has a future' $2100
C H SANDERS -- - 131 N High 58!8

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Extra nice ginunds. 3 H lioom home,

strictly modern Hwd floois in living,
dining, bedroom and hallway. Plumb-
ing up and. down. This house well
built, good location. Price $12,500
C 1 1 SANDERS r231 N Hig'i 5838

WE URGENTLY NEED listings on
city and suburban property, also farms
and acreages ('all or uii'r.

Harder Real Estate
9C3 Edge water. West Salem. PH. 93a0
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ACROOS DOWN

1. Breach 1. A deity
4. Guided 2 Afresh
7. Scotch tea-- 3. Danger

biscuit 4 Monetary
9. Build unit

12. Mot--e (Bulgaria)
ancient 5. Silkworm

U. Peak of 6. Came down
a cap 7. Furnished

14. Behold! with a sole
15. Covering of 8 A tropical

false hair tree
17 Hint 10 Palace
18. Evening; 1 1 Long lock

(poet.l of hair
20. Scaling 1G :un (slangj

devices
23. A size of

paper
25 Ridicule
26 Goddess of

dawn -
28. Article of

furniture
29 Scorer at

Karnes i e?

32 Gull-lik- e

bird
35 Country.

N Africa
37 Periah
38 Digit

i x -

39. Abyss
41. Pen-nam- e

Isof G. W.
Russell

42. Boredom
45. Long, harrow

body of water
47. Denomina-

tions
48. Full of nuts
49 Sweet potato mr60 Before

ih -
y
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